

## Minerva Scholarship Fund

Since 1991 providing scholarships for women living or working within the Peninsula School District

## PERSONAL RECOMMENDATION FOR A SCHOLARSHIP APPLICANT

Applicant name: \_\_\_\_\_

Applicant address:

Applicant email:

The individual named above has applied for scholarship assistance from the Minerva Scholarship Fund for the 2025-2026 academic year. Awards are made to women living or working in the Peninsula School District who are resuming their education after an interruption of at least one year. Financial need is an important factor in awarding the scholarships.

How long have you known the applicant and in what capacity?

Please comment on the applicant's ability and qualifications for success. Include any other observations you have as to the applicant's financial situation, character and achievements.

Name:	
Position or relationship to applicant:	
Address:	
E-Mail Address:	
Signature:Date	:
Thank you for supporting the applicant with your recommendation	on!
Recommendations are due March 31, 2025.	
Send this form to the Minerva Scholarship Committee to the add	ress below.
MinervaGigHarbor@gmail.com   P.O. Box 2705, Gig Harbor, WA 98	335   MinervaGigHarbor.org

The Minerva Scholarship Fund in a non-profit tax-exempt 501(c)(3) organization in compliance with IRS regulations. All gifts are tax deductible to the extent permitted by Federal Iaw. Federal Tax ID No. 91-1533418 - Washington State Charities Registration No. 1127831.